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HRES 215
Encouraging creditors to safeguard the credit scores of members of the Armed Forces and their immediate
family in the event of a Government shutdown.

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Finance and Financial Sector
Introduced: Apr 8, 2011
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.  (Apr 8, 2011) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/house-resolution/215 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Rigell, E. Scott [R-VA-2] 
Party: Republican   •   State: VA   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (4 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Goodlatte, Bob [R-VA-6] R · VA Apr 8, 2011

Rep. Hurt, Robert [R-VA-5] R · VA Apr 8, 2011

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Apr 8, 2011

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA Apr 8, 2011

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Apr 8, 2011

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Finance and Financial Sector

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Apr 8, 2011) 

Encourages creditors to safeguard the credit scores of members of the Armed Forces and their immediate family in the

event of a lapse in appropriations for the Department of Defense (DOD) as a result of a failure to enact a regular

appropriations bill or continuing resolution.

Actions Timeline

Apr 8, 2011: Introduced in House
Apr 8, 2011: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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